Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

11/17/2021

11/17/2021

11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021

11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021

11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021

RMP21-008931
RMP21-008932

RMP21-008933
RMP21-008934
RMP21-008935
RMP21-008936
RMP21-008937
RMP21-008938
RMP21-008939
RMP21-008940
RMP21-008941
RMP21-008942
RMP21-008943
RMP21-008944

RMP21-008945

RMP21-008946
RMP21-008947

2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY
5400 ASTOR LN

3940 MEADOW DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR

ALG NEW WILKE AQ55496

1601 ROHLWING RD
5201 TOLLVIEW DR
3900 BERDNICK ST
4919 WEBER DR

2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4858 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4718 ARBOR DR

3940 MEADOW DR

3000 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3308 OWL
DR

4716 ARBOR DR

2703 DEERFIELD LN
3201 CENTRAL RD

2850 GOLF RD

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

4180 WINNETKA AVE
2400 GOLF RD
2550 GOLF RD
4841 DEEPWOOD LN

EAST PARK APTS
SARATOGA APTS

ST COLETTE SCHOOL
MOTEL 6

NORTHROP GRUMMAN

UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE

RMPW

EVERGREEN APTS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

ST COLETTE SCHOOL
JEWEL

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

AJ GALLAGHER

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE

LAKE
NEOMEDICA

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

PREMISES CHECK

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
ALARM

PARKING COMPLAINT
PARKING COMPLAINT
PARKING COMPLAINT
DOMESTIC

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
DOMESTIC

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL

911 WRONG NUMBER
PREMISES CHECK

MEADOWS CORPORATE CENTER PREMISES CHECK

AMBULANCE CALL

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/18/2021 7:09:00 AM



Incident Date

11/17/2021

11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021

11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021

11/17/2021
11/17/2021

11/17/2021

11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021

11/17/2021
11/17/2021

11/17/2021

11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021

Report Number

RMP21-008948

RMP21-008949

RMP21-008950

RMP21-008952
RMP21-008951

RMP21-008953

RMP21-008954
RMP21-008955
RMP21-008956
RMP21-008957
RMP21-008958

RMP21-008960

RMP21-008961
RMP21-008963
RMP21-008962

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1460 GOLF RD

1401 ROHLWING RD
4300 LINDEN LN

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3321 ALGONQUIN RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD

4300 BLOCK OF LINDEN
LANE

MEADOW DR / SCHOOL
DR

2905 MEADOW DR

4700 ARBOR DR

2550 GOLF RD

3940 MEADOW DR

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

3610 FALCON CT N

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

1301 MEIJER DR
2901 CENTRAL RD
5410 NEWPORT DR
2108 ROBIN LN

Location Name

WALMART

NW RECOVERY
MARATHON STATION

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

JEWEL

UNVERIFIED ADDRESS: 4300
block of linden lane

KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL

ST COLETTE SCHOOL

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

CROSSROADS 3

MEIJER STORE
RMHS

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
PARKING COMPLAINT
ELEVATOR TEST CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL

PARKING COMPLAINT
PARKING COMPLAINT

PARKING COMPLAINT

PARKING COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK
ACCIDENT

PREMISES CHECK
PARKING COMPLAINT

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

THEFT

STATION REPORT
ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/18/2021 7:09:00 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

11/17/2021

11/17/2021
11/17/2021

RMP21-008966

Location Location Name Incident Disposition

APPROX LOC:1401 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

ROHLWING RD

2785 ALGONQUIN RD SERVICE KINGS ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3705 WREN LN REPOSSESSION ADVISED INCIDENT

11/18/2021 7:09:00 AM



