



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/17/2021	RMP21-008931	2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EAST PARK APTS	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/17/2021	RMP21-008932	5400 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
11/17/2021	RMP21-008933	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/17/2021	RMP21-008934	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/17/2021	RMP21-008935	ALG NEW WILKE AQ55496		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/17/2021	RMP21-008936	1601 ROHLWING RD	NORTHROP GRUMMAN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/17/2021	RMP21-008937	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	PREMISES CHECK	
11/17/2021	RMP21-008938	3900 BERDNICK ST	RMPW	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/17/2021	RMP21-008939	4919 WEBER DR		PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
11/17/2021	RMP21-008940	2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
11/17/2021	RMP21-008941	4858 ALGONQUIN PKWY		PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
11/17/2021	RMP21-008942	4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/17/2021	RMP21-008943	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/17/2021	RMP21-008944	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/17/2021		APPROX LOC:3308 OWL DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/17/2021		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/17/2021	RMP21-008945	2703 DEERFIELD LN		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/17/2021		3201 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/17/2021		2850 GOLF RD	AJ GALLAGHER	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/17/2021		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/17/2021		4180 WINNETKA AVE	NEOMEDICA	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/17/2021	RMP21-008946	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/17/2021	RMP21-008947	2550 GOLF RD	MEADOWS CORPORATE CENTER	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/17/2021		4841 DEEPWOOD LN		AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/17/2021	RMP21-008948	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/17/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/17/2021	RMP21-008949	4300 LINDEN LN		PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
11/17/2021		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/17/2021		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/17/2021	RMP21-008950	3321 ALGONQUIN RD	MARATHON STATION	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/17/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/17/2021	RMP21-008952	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/17/2021	RMP21-008951	4300 BLOCK OF LINDEN LANE	UNVERIFIED ADDRESS: 4300 block of linden lane	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/17/2021	RMP21-008953	MEADOW DR / SCHOOL DR		PARKING COMPLAINT	
11/17/2021	RMP21-008954	2905 MEADOW DR	KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL	PARKING COMPLAINT	
11/17/2021	RMP21-008955	4700 ARBOR DR		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/17/2021	RMP21-008956	2550 GOLF RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/17/2021	RMP21-008957	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/17/2021	RMP21-008958	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PARKING COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/17/2021	RMP21-008960	3610 FALCON CT N		NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/17/2021		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/17/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/17/2021	RMP21-008961	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/17/2021	RMP21-008963	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/17/2021	RMP21-008962	5410 NEWPORT DR		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/17/2021		2108 ROBIN LN		AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/17/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/17/2021	RMP21-008966	2785 ALGONQUIN RD	SERVICE KINGS	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/17/2021		3705 WREN LN		REPOSSESSION	ADVISED INCIDENT